

X  
ITEM NO.127

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7894 OF 2010

V.K. MAHADIK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANURADHA MANJHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH

Civil Appeal No. 8257/2010

(with appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Date: 10/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.  
Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Karan Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv. for  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after service is complete.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master